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2908
2930
2518
2511
2935
2500
2536
2928
2934
2909
2517
2933

518
522
528
521
525
524
519
526
529
523
520
527

514
506
504
510
508

Atleta
REVEZAMENTO FEMININO
AKEMI / ANA JULIA/ FERNANDA /FERNANDA
CARLA /ANGELA /SIRLEI /ANDREA
MICHERLE / JOICE / TAISA / MARIELE
MICHELA / MARA / LHUTIANE / LUCIANA
CASSIANI / GLADES / ROSANE / CLAUDIA
VIVIANE / MARINDIA / MARTA / SANDRA
VIVIANE / EMILY / ANDREARA / CLAUDENISE
SANDRA / MIRIAM / LEILA / LUCIANE
ELISA / JUSTINE / CRISTIANE/ FLAVIA
LUCIANA / TEREZINHA / LINDA / JULIANA
AUREA / CHEILA / SALETE / CINTIA
TAINA / DEBORA / ANDRIELI / ELISA
REVEZAMENTO MASCULINO
FILIPE / RODRIGO / QUIELBI / DANIEL
LUAN / VICTOR / GELIEL PELISSON / LUAN
ANDRE / JORDANE / JOSE / ELOIR
LUCAS / LINDOMAR / JOSUE / JARDEL
IGOR / JORGE /JULIO /EVERTON
FABIANO / EDUARDO / HERIQUE / GERSON
WILLIAM / LUIS / GUSTAVO / LORENZO
KAUAN / EDUARDO/ OTAVIO/ HENRIQUE
JOAO / MICHEL / DIEGO /LUCAS
ADAILTON / MARCO / FABIO / ARTHUR
BRAIAN / LUIS / DANIEL / ANDRE

TIAGO / RONALDO / NOEL TORQUATO / RICADO

REVEZAMENTO MISTO
EDSON / PAULO / LETICIA SOUZA / ESTEFANIA

MATHEUS OLIVEIRA/ NITIELE /JAQUELINE / SAMY HINDI

RENAN / SUELEN / KELI / CARLOS
ADRIANO / MARLANDA / CHEILA / DEIVIDI
VANDERLEI / LETICIA / MARION / DIEGO

Idade

(O B 2 B B 1 B 1 R B @ 1 B @ 1 B O B O R O B 0 |

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15
15
15
15
15

Equipe

ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
GC MISSIONEIRO

ALTO NIVEL DE FILIPE CARGNELUTTI

RAL RUNNER
ACEHOR RUNNERS
DUATLON RUN
(11V]]
RUNALIFE - EQUIPE 2
G7 CROSS TRAINING
RUNA4LIFE
SMED/IJUI
G7 CROSS TRAINING

ALTO NIVEL
ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
R4H
SAO LUIZ GONZAGA
R4H
AJURICABA RAPTORES
CTBM-lJUI
CTBM-lJUI
ACEHOR RUNNERS
G7 CROSS TRAINING
SMED
JUI

TAG
ALTA PRESSAO
QUEENS/HD STORE
R4H
R4H

00:23:19
00:19:07
00:21:19
00:26:38
00:24:55
00:25:30
00:25:31
00:24:51
00:28:26
00:27:00
00:29:59
00:31:13

00:13:35
00:14:12
00:15:34
00:14:34
00:16:47
00:19:35
00:21:21
00:18:59
00:20:57
00:21:45
00:22:48
00:25:01

00:14:42
00:15:49
00:15:54
00:17:27
00:17:27

00:36:24
00:31:52
00:37:05
00:43:05
00:40:21
00:42:05
00:42:30
00:41:46
00:46:26
00:44:42
00:48:16
00:48:50

00:22:38
00:22:56
00:24:50
00:26:17
00:26:53
00:31:34
00:31:41
00:31:52
00:33:37
00:35:58
00:36:51
00:41:31

00:27:38
00:28:09
00:28:53
00:29:48
00:30:34

TRANSICAO 1 TRANSICAO2 TRANSICAO 1

00:51:32
00:47:38
00:53:58
01:00:26
00:58:32
00:59:56
01:00:15
01:04:57
01:06:10
01:03:57
01:07:48
01:13:01

00:33:09
00:33:41
00:35:38
00:37:33
00:38:10
00:43:30
00:47:31
00:46:58
00:50:31
00:51:15
00:55:24
01:00:12

00:42:02
00:41:49
00:42:45
00:43:53
00:44:53
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512
503
511
502
516
513
505
509
517
515
507
501

2932

2936

2529
251

2509
2507
2515
2513
2521
2519
2514
2508
2512

2506
2503
2501
2505
2504

LORENZO / CAMILA / THAUANY / JOAO

SERGIO / KATIA / VANESSA / LUIS CARLOS
RENATO / ANA PAULA /DENISE / FABIO
THEODORO / REGINA / SABRINA / FRANCISCO
JALTAMIR / BRENDA / HENRIQUE / JAQUELINE
LAURO / NAIARA / AUDRIEN / LARISSA

CRISTINA DA SILVA / CARLOS / ALINE / ANTONIO
ITAMAR / ALANIS / FERNANDO / IZAK

SANDRA / MURILO / MARIA EDUARDA/ JOCELIO
VITORIA / DAIANE / ROGERIO / RICARDO

LUIZ / GABRIELE / VITORIA DANTAS / CALEBE
VILMAR / ERENITA / VALDEMAR / LIZIANE BORTOLI
DUPLA FEININA

ANA LAURA / JANICE FREITAG

MARIANE CRISTINA / BRUNA MARTIN

SANDRA BERTOLLO / GLEICIMARY ALBRECHT
HELOISA EICKHOFF / ANDREIA MENEGON
DUPLA MASCULINA

TIAGO MIGUEL KLEIN / NICKOLAS RAFAEL DA CRUZ
REGINALDO DOS SANTOS / MAURICIO CEOLIN
IVANOR TONINI / JOAO FRANCISCO GAMARRA
JOAO VITOR GONCALVES / VICTOR ELIAS
VANTOIR FREITAG/ JOSE ANSELMO PAIS JUNIOR
ROCEMAR JOSE QUEVEDO/HILBERT ZARTH
VITOR ROSA LEMES / JOAO PEDRO TOALDO PATZ
JOSE PASINATO / VINICIUS ROSSI

DIEGO DE SOUZA / MARCIO SCREMIN

DUPLA MISTA

RODRIGO FRANCO / VALDETE MACHADO
FERNANDO TREIN / JOSIANE DE FATIMA

CARLA ADRIANA / FLAVIO GOERGEN

LEANDRO PANISSON / AIRAM SAUSEN
ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES / ANGELA REICHERT

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

v ol »n

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15
15
15
15
15

CTBM-IJUI
DUATLON RUN
R4H
DUATLON RUN
Ccl
BAGUAL CROSSFIT
DUATLON RUN
Ccl
PANAMBI
(11V]]
TEQUILEIROS
Ccl

BAGUAL CROSSFIT
BETA FURLAN
CTBM-lJUI
JUI

FAISTEL
R4H
QUEBRA VENTO
CTBM-lJUI
ACEHOR RUNNERS
ACEHOR RUNNERS
CTBM-IJUI
CRUZ ALTA
JUI

GOFIT / CONSTRUTORA JOBIN
CCI /ALTO NIVEL
Ccl
JUI
ANR UNIMED NOROESTE

00:16:45
00:20:15
00:18:45
00:19:51
00:21:02
00:24:31
00:24:42
00:25:28
00:19:33
00:27:09
00:21:34
00:28:53

00:26:22
00:28:26
00:26:49
00:29:57

00:19:25
00:18:58
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:23:41
00:20:17
00:21:11
00:21:40
00:22:46

00:19:51
00:17:46
00:24:02
00:18:44
00:23:28

00:30:10
00:33:29
00:33:07
00:32:23
00:35:50
00:38:09
00:39:08
XXXXX
00:37:18
00:44:42
00:39:30
00:47:06

00:43:49
00:46:34
00:43:20
00:48:33

00:31:30
00:31:22
00:32:06
00:31:53
00:35:46
00:33:24
00:34:24
00:37:08
00:37:21

00:32:02
00:28:37
00:39:26
00:30:30
00:39:40

00:45:23
00:47:01
00:49:36
00:49:05
00:51:33
00:56:19
00:57:14
00:59:41
00:54:21
00:58:43
00:59:38
01:06:29

01:02:11
01:04:18
01:02:29
01:07:06

00:43:31
00:44:04
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:51:45
00:49:00
00:49:50
00:55:53
00:55:21

00:42:05
00:43:10
00:52:42
XXXXX
00:57:18
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152
153
156
157
150
154

159
160
158
161

168
164
163
165
169
167
166

173
172
176
175
179
180
178
177
181
182
170
171

FEMININO 18 A 24 ANOS

EDUARDA LOBLEIN

AMANDA RODRIGUES RORATTO
EDUARDA FAISTEL DOBLER

GESSICA PALACIOS

JULIANA DE JESUS HAMMARSTRON
HELOISA DE JESUS HAMMARSTRON
FEMININO 25 A 29 ANOS

ANDRESSA MUNARETO

VANESSA KINETZ BRANDAO
ALESANDRA SCHEUER

ANDRESSA SCHITTLER SARTOR
FEMININO 30 A 34 ANOS

ANDRESSA FATIMA FILTER

PAMELA THOME DA CRUZ

TANARA LAIS HUNEMEIER

ANA PAULA PHILIPP

TAIANE PETTENON BANDEIRA GESING
TAISE CRISTINA HEBERLE DE LIMA
MARIANE LAZARIN GEHM

FEMININO 35 A 39 ANOS

MAIARA SOARES DE FREITAS DA SILVA
CRISTINA BENETTI

ROBERTA FURLAN

MAIARA FUHRMANN

JULIANA RODRIGUES BORGES

ALINE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LEDIANE BOHN

JOICE ROSINKE CORACINI

ANDREIA KOWALESKI

JAQUELINE RAQUEL HAUPENTHAL DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA GOI

IPONINE LUCAS OLIVEIRA HAMMARSTRON

21
21
22
24
16
22

27
28
25
28

33
32
32
32
34
33
32

36
35
37
36
38
38
38
37
39
39
35
35

ACAD ESTUDIO DO CORPO
G7 CROSS TRAINING
Ccl
MORANGOS COM AMOR
Ccl
Ccl

SAO MIGUEL DAS MISSOES
G7 CROSS TRAINING
G7 CROSS TRAINING
JULIO DE CASTILHOS

LEANDRO COSTA/ CORRECAR
G7 CROSS TRAINING
BETA FURLAN
JUI
AJURICABA
LIFE RUNNERS BRASIL
CTBM-lJUI

BRASILIA/DF
FLORIANOPOLIS
BETA FURLAN
JUI
LINASSI CRUZ ALTA
ALTO NIVEL
BETA FURLAN
CATUIPE
CRUZ ALTA
G7 CROSS TRAINING
G7 CROSS TRAINING
Ccl

00:26:50
00:25:18
00:27:05
00:28:12
00:30:05
00:30:06

00:21:17
00:22:57
00:26:33
00:28:11

00:20:51
00:21:06
00:23:08
00:23:17
00:22:36
00:24:18
00:27:58

00:19:13
00:21:50
00:22:03
00:22:18
00:22:11
00:22:23
00:23:25
00:23:34
00:24:12
00:30:31
00:31:12
00:31:30

00:43:11
00:42:58
00:43:42
00:47:15
00:50:21
00:50:20

00:34:27
00:37:19
00:42:54
00:45:25

00:34:06
00:34:13
00:37:33
00:38:24
00:37:12
00:39:42
00:46:24

00:31:30
00:35:09
00:35:50
00:36:05
00:35:59
00:36:08
00:37:59
00:38:34
00:39:52
00:48:50
00:50:53
00:50:30

01:01:53
01:02:32
01:04:26
01:10:16
01:12:47
01:11:48

00:50:09
00:53:37
01:04:02
01:04:49

00:49:24
00:49:16
00:54:03
00:56:17
00:56:12
00:58:30
01:09:30

00:45:51
00:50:43
00:51:55
00:53:04
00:53:02
00:53:19
00:55:18
00:56:21
00:58:04
01:11:07
01:14:28
01:17:23
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185
187
190
184
183
186

191
199
194
192
196
200
195

202
204
203

209
206
208
212
207
211
210
205

17
12
23
11

FEMININO 40 A 44 ANOS
ELISANGELA PFEIFFER TABILLE
RAQUEL CRISTINA MARCHEZAN
VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA EVANGELISTA
ALEXANDRA MERTEN DATSCH
SANDRA HILDEBRANDT DOS SANOS
SHEILA CIBELE KRUGER CARVALHO
FEMININO 45 A 49 ANOS

JULIANA TOAZZA CHECHI

SANDRA PELISSON SCHERER
CLAUDIA PELISSON

JALUSA BURMANN VIECILI
TASSIANE VIONE DEBONI

SANDRA REGINA BUENO COELHO
CLEONICE ROSELIA GOMES PINTO
FEMININO 50 A 54 ANOS

JOICE PICETI

DILCE MARIA GOLLER

IARA TERESINHA MONERO SCHNEIDER
FEMININO 55 A 59 ANOS

MARIA ROSANA NUNES FERREIRA
ANGELITA FERON

ANTONIA DE FATIMA GOBBO
GENECI MAZZAROLO

IVONE DE SOUZA RAMIRES
CARMEN REGINA THEOBALD MACHADO
MARIA ELI GOULART STREB

ROSA DE MORAES

MASCULINO 16 A 24 ANOS
DANIEL KLEIN ORTIZ

ALEX RAMOS

GUILHERME FELIPE SPOHR
RICARDO IRGANG

41
42
44
40
40
42

49
48
46
45
47
49
46

50
51
51

56
55
55
58
55
57
57
55

21
20
22
20

ALTO NIVEL
CATUIPE
G7 CROSS TRAINING
G7 CROSS TRAINING
PROTEIN BOX IMIGRANTE
RUNA4LIFE

ALTO NIVEL
Ccl
Ccl
Ccl
RESULTTA ODONTOLOGIA
G7
JUI

TAG
JUI
JUI

ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
MARTELLI A.E.
Ccl
G7 CROSS TRAINING
SUPER LINASSI
JUI
KM7
KM7

ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
CERRO LARGO
(119)

00:21:18
00:23:33
00:25:18
00:24:02
00:27:09
00:27:19

00:20:39
00:21:38
00:21:02
00:23:06
00:24:17
00:25:35
00:32:32

00:21:16
00:22:35
00:32:30

00:17:35
00:22:03
00:22:56
00:25:31
00:24:06
00:28:23
00:28:47
00:28:50

00:15:02
00:15:41
00:18:16
00:17:27

00:35:34
00:38:30
00:40:01
00:39:29
00:44:36
00:45:12

00:34:04
00:35:01
00:34:33
00:37:41
00:39:03
00:40:56
00:54:18

00:34:37
00:37:08
00:54:16

00:40:59
00:53:16
00:37:31
00:41:36
00:39:26
00:45:49
00:46:56
00:46:59

00:24:22
00:25:24
00:29:23
00:29:09

00:52:10
00:56:24
00:56:59
00:57:50
01:05:59
01:06:26

00:48:47
00:50:40
00:50:23
00:55:33
00:57:47
01:00:39
01:26:17

00:49:57
00:55:52
01:26:15

00:28:24
00:36:19
00:54:47
01:02:02
01:00:05
01:06:42
01:09:20

00:35:04
00:36:27
00:42:29
00:42:50
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10
16

21
22

24
15
14

20
19
13

31
39
33
29
34
32
35
30

45
42
55
46
a4
51
52

FELIX PEREIRA

MARCOS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
EDUARDO DE MELLO KRUPP
ROBSON PERSSON

FELIPE DE FREITAS DA SILVA
PEDRO MELO

GUSTAVO FERNANDO NORONHA VIANA

ARISON DEZORDI BIOLCHI

ALEX MARQUESIN EICKHOFF
LEONARDO PAIXAO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL HENRIQUE BISCHOFF

DAVI WESENDONCK STALSCHUSS
KAYAN DIORGE SCHUTZ

LEANDRO NATAN CABRAL CORRENTE
VICTOR JOSE KUNKEL NOTARJACOMO
DAVID ANDRE PADILHA DA PAIXAO
MASCULINO 25 A 29 ANOS

RENAN BARCKFELD CORREA
ANGELO MACIEL

GUILHERME RUCKS MEGIER
DANRLEI VEGA SILVA

RUAN MICHEL DA SILVA GONCALVES
LEONARDO CALEGARO

SERGIO A. FERRAZZA DA SILVA
MATHEUS GELATI PASCOAL
MASCULINO 30 A 34 ANOS
JONATHAN DIEUSAERT

JEAN CARLOS LIS

ROGER DARLAN EICKHOFF BIZARELLO
REGIS ARLEI NETO

RONEI ELOI ODY FRANCA

GABRIEL MERTENS BRANCHER
LAURENCE PINTO SANTOS

19
21
16
22
22
18
22
21
20
17
16
16
16
22
21
20

27
29
28
25
28
27
28
27

31
30
34
31
31
33
33

27 GAC E KWP ADV. A.
ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
ANR UNIMED NOROESTE

Ul
Ul
G7 CROSS TRAINING
ALTO NIVEL
Ccl
AJURICABA
TIRADENTES JUI
CTBM-JUI
CTBM-IJUI
CTBM-JUI
Ul
Ul
PAIXAO BEBIDAS

ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
G7 CROSS TRAINING
G7 CROSS TRAINING

JUI
BAGUAL CROSSFIT
G7 CROSS TRAINING
CATUIPE
JUI

NA
POSTO BURMANN
Ul
LEBRAO RUNNERS
G7 CROSS TRAINING
LIFE RUNNERS BRASIL
LPSRUN

00:18:44
00:19:46
00:18:03
00:19:20
00:20:29
00:19:18
00:20:42
00:21:04
00:20:54
00:24:14
00:23:12
00:23:47
00:24:07
00:25:32
00:26:52
00:32:47

00:15:15
00:19:19
00:19:32
00:19:55
00:20:23
00:24:17
00:25:17
00:29:32

00:16:15
00:17:23
00:18:38
00:19:56
00:19:40
00:19:50
00:21:00

00:30:30
00:30:57
00:29:26
00:31:01
00:32:55
00:31:45
00:33:40
00:33:38
00:33:53
00:39:08
00:38:50
00:42:00
00:39:26
00:43:19
00:44:54
00:51:22

00:24:25
00:31:45
00:33:17
00:33:17
00:33:53
00:38:11
00:41:24
00:47:02

00:26:36
00:28:30
00:30:20
00:32:12
00:31:38
00:32:53
00:33:59

00:43:49
00:44:17
00:43:43
00:44:27
00:46:37
00:46:20
00:47:40
00:47:55
00:48:51
00:57:09
00:58:20
01:01:30
01:00:05
01:03:00
01:07:28
01:14:06

00:34:38
00:45:58
00:48:22
00:49:10
00:50:38
00:54:33
01:01:40
01:06:20

00:38:22
00:42:03
00:43:49
00:46:12
00:45:55
00:48:21
00:48:43
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49
41
54
47
50
40
48

62
74
66
57
58
59
56
68
61
65
69
75
67
63
60
76

94
91
81
85
82
87
86
79

ALESSANDRO DIEGO NEUMANN
ANDREY DILL PROTTI

CAIO LESKE

MARCOS VENICIO LINCK RUDGINSKI
MATHEUS POMPEO DE MATTOS
JORDAN P. SAUSEN

FABIAN MARTINELLI GONCALVES
MASCULINO 35 A 39 ANOS
ALISSON DIAS

DOUGLAS SOARES DE ANDRADE
JEFERSON RAMOS

MAURICIO RUCKS MORAIS
JEFERSON NIEDVETZKI

LUCIANO DELLA MEA

TIAGO OST FRACARI

FABIO JARDEL DIESEL

LUTIERE WOTTRICH

ADRIANO COSTA DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO CESAR SALBEGO DA ROSA
FELIPE DE ALMEIDA
CLODOALDO KESSLER

WAGNER DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
MARCELO ALAN DA SILVA
RODRIGO JAIR MACHADO
MASCULINO 40 A 44 ANOS
RODRIGO RAMBO PETRI

PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA
DIEGO RODRIGO DIEL

MARCOS ROBERTO LAMIN
JULIANO RAMOS REBELO
MARCOS LEANDRO

LEONARDO CARVALHO

FERNANDO ANTONIO STANGHERLIN BRAGA

32
30
34
31
32
30
31

36
39
36
35
35
35
35
37
35
36
37
39
37
36
35
39

44
44
41
42
41
43
43
40

GOFIT
CCI /ALTO NIVEL
(119]]
Ccl
Ccl
(11V]]
(11V]]

Ccl
Ccl
QUEBRA VENTO
G7 CROSS TRAINING
AJURICABA
SICOOB CRUZ ALTA
R4H
R4H
G7 CROSS TRAINING
G7 CROSS TRAINING
JUI
CAVEIRAGY'€

I RUN TO EAT/ALTO NIVEL

SESI
JUI
G7 CROSS TRAINING

ACELCOR
CRUZ ALTA
G7 CROSS TRAINING
JUI
BETA FURLAN

TAG
JUI
JUI

00:20:15
XXXXX
00:21:13
00:21:07
00:20:49
00:22:12
00:23:39

00:16:14
00:17:31
00:17:24
00:17:31
00:20:06
00:19:53
00:19:58
00:21:06
00:20:33
00:21:05
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:24:59
00:23:23
00:26:23

00:15:27
00:17:14
00:18:03
00:18:50
00:19:22
00:19:51
00:20:33
00:21:47

00:33:21
XXXX
00:34:53
00:34:44
00:34:52
00:36:47
00:38:40

00:26:36
00:28:36
00:28:40
00:29:05
00:32:57
00:32:18
00:32:54
00:34:13
00:33:52
00:34:59
00:37:27
00:37:54
00:40:32
00:38:16
00:42:56

00:25:19
00:28:19
00:29:32
00:30:47
00:31:16
00:32:19
00:33:26
00:35:08

00:48:57
00:45:17
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:52:06
00:54:38
00:56:43

00:39:59
00:41:27
00:41:41
00:42:35
00:47:26
00:46:59
00:48:40
00:49:15
00:50:37
00:51:36
00:54:18
00:56:51
00:59:30
00:56:24
01:03:26

00:36:37
00:41:26
00:43:12
00:44:57
00:45:10
00:46:34
00:48:14
00:50:42
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83
84
95
92
89
80
78

101
99
104
107
100
102
106
110
108
103
97
105

118
115
113
119
123
114
117
122
116
111

130

FERNANDO DE LIMA

GILBERTO DA SILVA

ROGERIO POHLMANN

FELIPE'Y CASTRO

JANDRO LOPES FINATTO

TIAGO CAVALHEIRO SOARES
LUCAS HAMMARSTROM
MASCULINO 45 A 49 ANOS
ANDRE CLOVIS HERTHER
CASSIO MATURANA

RODRIGO CHAGAS

MARCO TULIO THOME DA CRUZ
DENILSON RODRIGUES RAMIRES - PAPAI NOEL
LAURO MACIEL KORNALEWSKI
JULIO DUARTE

ADEMIR RELLY

MARCOS ROGERIO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
GELSON SISTI

FLAVIO DIAS DA SILVA

ELIAS DE SOUZA

MASCULINO 50 A54 ANOS
MAURICIO LUIS LUNARDI
GIOVANI LUIS GIROTTO

ADAO CARON CAMBRAIA
SERGIO DE GODOY

VONEI SCHNEIDER

EVERALDO FABIANO BOFF PAZ
JOAO BATISTA FAGUNDES
MATEUS MONERO SCHNEIDER
ROGERIO MAZZURANA RORATTO
HUMBERTO ANDRE R. LUCCA
MASCULINO 55 A 59 ANOS
MAURO LUNARDI

41
41
44
44
43
40
40

46
45
46
47
46
46
47
49
47
46
45
46

53
51
50
53
54
51
52
54
52
50

59

Ccl
PLENA CONTABILIDADE
RUNALIFE
Ul
SANTA ROSA
(11V]]
Ccl

Ccl
ALTO NIVEL
ALTO NIVEL

Ccl

SUPER LINASSI
MXP
ALTO NIVEL
PANAMBI
JUI
Ccl
ANR UNIMED NOROESTE
JUI

EQUILIBRIO ACADEMIA

JUI
Ccl

FUNICALHA
JUI

LASMONARETAS/TATU BIKE CLUB
ccl
JUI
G7 CROSS TRAINING
CTBM-IJUI

TAG

00:21:59
00:22:04
00:23:10
00:22:54
00:24:59
00:25:24
00:29:06

00:15:41
00:16:01
00:17:21
00:19:25
00:18:45
00:19:09
00:19:51
00:20:26
00:20:04
00:22:06
00:24:10
00:24:44

00:18:59
00:19:48
00:21:38
00:22:31
00:22:24
00:22:37
00:22:45
00:22:25
00:24:07
00:26:29

00:17:14

00:35:27
00:36:17
00:37:20
00:37:19
00:40:31
00:42:36
00:48:07

00:25:25
00:26:43
00:28:24
00:31:40
00:30:27
00:46:19
00:32:01
00:33:14
00:33:32
00:35:53
00:39:22
00:40:53

00:30:38
00:32:15
00:35:00
00:35:59
00:36:06
00:36:03
00:37:29
00:36:07
00:40:42
00:42:21

00:28:01

00:51:40
00:53:15
00:54:01
00:53:49
00:59:18
01:02:47
01:09:46

00:36:27
00:39:16
00:41:18
00:45:41
00:44:55
00:31:37
00:47:39
00:48:36
00:49:49
00:52:39
00:58:17
01:01:19

00:43:50
00:47:05
00:50:39
00:51:37
00:52:23
00:52:09
00:54:37
00:53:16
00:58:34
01:03:42

00:40:44
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131
132
128
127
126
125
124
129

140
133
135
139
142
134
136
138

144
143

145
147

148
149

JOAO OSVALDO DENARDI
ROQUE PROTTI

SERGIO CORREA DILL

MARCIO JORGE SCHUTZ
JEFFERSON MACHADO VESCIA
OSMAR EDVIN DROPPA
RICARDO ZIMPEL

ELICEU ROBERTO CAVALARI SANTOS
MASCULINO 60 A 64 ANOS
JOEL DOS SANTOS SATHES
ANTONIO FLORES GODOI
SERGIO MARQUES DA ROSA
NESTOR MAZZAROLO

ADAIR ALZELMO PEREIRA PINTO
CELSO CORREA DILL

ERLON BECK

IVAN FRANCISCO FAISTEL
MASCULNO 65 A 69 ANOS
JORGE DE SOUZA CAETANO
MARIO JOSE SILVEIRA CORREA
MASCULINO 70 A 74 ANOS
ELISEU COSTA

VALTER MACIEL CHAGAS DA SILVA
MASCULINO 75 A 79 ANOS
ANSELMO LUIZ SOUZA

JULIO ANSELMO BERWIG
MASCULINO 80 ANOS MAIS
WALDIR DOBLER

59
59
58
57
55
55
55
58

63
60
60
62
64
60
61
62

66
65

70
72

78
78

82

SANTO ANGELO
CCI /ALTO NIVEL
CCl
CTBM-IJUI
MARATONA CLUBE
(11V]]

(11V]]

CRUZ ALTA

SUPER LINASSI
CORCA
15 MILHAS
G7 CROSS TRAINING
Ul
Ccl
RESULTTA ODONTOLOGIA
FAISTEL

WIZARD
CORCA

Ccl
LEWISKI

CORRECAR
ccl

CENTRO EDUCATIVO INTRODUCAO A YOGA

00:21:11
00:21:19
00:22:39
00:23:10
00:23:13
00:24:04
00:28:16
00:30:49

00:19:01
00:20:53
00:20:41
00:24:43
00:25:16
00:26:16
00:27:25
00:28:56

00:21:13
00:29:01

00:28:17
00:33:16

00:26:51
00:27:07

00:30:03

00:34:05
00:34:44
00:36:20
00:37:30
00:38:19
00:40:16
00:46:08
00:50:14

00:31:12
00:33:33
00:33:43
00:40:38
00:40:34
00:42:23
00:44:15
00:47:54

00:34:53
00:47:50

00:46:09
00:55:22

00:43:17
00:43:47

00:48:30

00:49:26
00:50:57
00:53:22
00:54:02
00:56:48
01:00:48
01:06:38
01:11:30

00:45:24
00:48:48
00:49:15
00:58:51
00:59:11
01:03:20
01:03:51
01:09:22

00:50:52
01:09:58

01:06:44
01:21:44

01:02:32
01:03:35

01:11:42



CHEGADA

01:07:33
01:08:22
01:16:31
01:17:15
01:20:35
01:23:55
01:25:02
01:29:28
01:30:48
01:32:33
01:32:35
01:38:25

00:45:35
00:46:04
00:49:39
00:50:59
00:53:41
01:01:24
01:05:14
01:05:17
01:06:25
01:11:40
01:14:01
01:23:05

00:55:30
00:56:20
00:57:40
00:59:36
01:00:35



01:00:59
01:04:26
01:07:00
01:07:04
01:12:05
01:15:21
01:16:27
01:17:25
01:18:25
01:19:56
01:26:37
01:27:48

01:27:51
01:28:13
01:28:25
01:30:26

01:00:19
01:01:27
01:03:35
01:04:55
01:07:03
01:09:02
01:17:33
01:19:15
01:19:32

00:55:13
01:01:37
01:09:52
01:10:20
01:21:37



01:25:44
01:29:03
01:30:34
01:40:56
01:41:05
01:43:28

01:09:58
01:17:05
01:29:12
01:29:14

01:08:35
01:09:04
01:16:33
01:18:00
01:19:22
01:21:39
01:38:31

01:04:23
01:10:47
01:12:16
01:13:59
01:15:30
01:15:58
01:16:49
01:19:13
01:21:15
01:38:27
01:44:25
01:47:28



01:13:27
01:17:28
01:18:36
01:21:28
01:32:52
01:33:50

01:07:16
01:10:20
01:11:43
01:18:05
01:21:49
01:26:19
01:35:06

01:09:50
01:19:44
01:40:02

00:57:06
01:15:56
01:16:40
01:27:45
01:28:20
01:32:43
01:36:56
01:38:04

00:48:57
00:50:29
00:59:26
01:00:04



01:01:03
01:01:09
01:01:31
01:01:45
01:03:36
01:04:24
01:05:13
01:06:20
01:08:16
01:18:45
01:22:38
01:25:42
01:26:20
01:29:13
01:34:30
01:43:17

00:47:50
01:04:33
01:08:31
01:09:11
01:11:27
01:15:16
01:27:43
01:29:36

00:53:57
00:58:40
01:01:08
01:03:18
01:04:22
01:06:28
01:06:57



01:08:32
01:09:53
01:10:46
01:11:12
01:13:45
01:16:36
01:19:26

00:56:30
00:56:46
00:57:58
00:58:11
00:59:47
01:06:22
01:06:23
01:08:11
01:09:06
01:11:25
01:13:06
01:16:38
01:19:25
01:20:25
01:21:12
01:29:26

00:51:15
00:58:01
01:00:17
01:02:46
01:03:22
01:04:56
01:07:11
01:10:43



01:12:07
01:13:39
01:16:00
01:16:02
01:24:49
01:29:08
01:37:55

00:50:28
00:54:58
00:57:45
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:05:37
01:07:37
01:07:51
01:09:55
01:15:15
01:22:39
01:28:22

01:01:06
01:06:26
01:10:50
01:11:41
01:13:12
01:13:32
01:16:53
01:17:35
01:22:36
01:29:34

00:56:48



01:09:48
01:11:45
01:15:16
01:16:18
01:20:27
01:27:13
01:34:32
01:36:29

01:03:53
01:07:21
01:10:18
01:21:03
01:24:47
01:29:05
01:29:10
01:37:50

01:10:54
01:39:38

01:33:59
01:57:30

01:28:10
01:28:29

01:41:06



